
HYGEA®

Multi-Purpose Washcloths & Flushable Wipes

Features and Benefits

• Pleasant fragrance

• Hypoallergenic, alcohol and latex free

Hygea® Multi-Purpose Washcloths are a strong disposable cloth ideal for 
cleansing and refreshing patients. These specially designed premoistened 
washcloths are gentle enough to use on all areas of the body, including the 
face. The Solo® SoftPaks, Resealable SoftPak and Individuals make personal 
cleansing easy and convenient.

Hygea® Flushable Wipes feature a gentle, latex free cloth containing a mild 
cleansing formula with Aloe and Vitamin E.  They can be used in addition to, 
or in place of toilet paper, and are safe for sewers and septic systems.
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• Disposable, large washcloths available in
 two sizes for quick, large area cleaning

• Gentle cleansing formula
 - Contains aloe, Vitamin E and lanolin
   - Suitable to use on all areas of the body,
     including face

• One hand, tissue-like dispensing
 - Permits continuous contact between  
   caregiver and patient
• Two convenient soft packs
 - Easy open and close Solo® lid
 - Resealable pack

Multi-Purpose Washcloths

• Flushable sized washcloth safe for sewers
 and septic systems 
• Alcohol and latex free

Flushable Wipes

Hygea® offers a variety 

of essential cleansing 

products for every 

patient’s personal

care needs.
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Description                      

©2010 Professional Disposables International, Inc.
Hygea® is a registered trademark of 

Professional Disposables International, Inc. Solo® is a
 registered trademark of Nice-Pak Products, Inc.

Professional Disposables International, Inc.
Two Nice-Pak Park

Orangeburg, NY 10962-1376
ISO 9001:2008 Certified

Phone: (845) 365-1700
Fax: (845) 398-5347

1-800-999-6423 in USA

www.pdipdi.com

WASHCLOTHS

Hygea® Premium
Multi-Purpose Washcloths
Solo® SoftPak

Hygea® Multi-Purpose
Washcloths Solo® SoftPak

Hygea® Multi-Purpose
Washcloths Solo® SoftPak

Hygea® Multi-Purpose
Washcloths Resealable
SoftPak

Hygea® Personal
Cleansing Washcloths

Hygea® Flushable Wipes

WIPES

J14143

J14108

J21396

J22750

U12095

A500F48

11.5 x 9.5 in

12 x 8 in

12 x 8 in

12 x 8 in

11.5 x 10 in

6.25 x 5.38 in 

60/pak
6 paks/cs

60/pak
9 paks/cs

96/pak
6 paks/cs

48/pak
12 paks/cs

400/box
1 box/cs

48/tub
12 tubs/cs

Reorder
No.

Wipe
Size

Case
Pack

Case
Weight

Case Dimension
L x W x H

Case
Cube

Pallet
TI/HI

11.00 lbs

13.30 lbs

13.30 lbs

13.30 lbs

18.7 lbs

9.4 lbs

16.81 x 11.19 x 6.13 in

16.94 x 8.94 x 7.63 in

16.94 x 8.94 x 7.63 in

16.94 x 8.94 x 7.63 in

17.8 x 15.1 x 9 in

19.69 x 6.94 x 9.13 in

0.666 cu ft

0.668 cu ft

0.668 cu ft

0.668 cu ft

1.56 cu ft

0.721 cu ft

9/7

10/6

10/6

10/6

6/4

12/5

4/C
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