HYGEA® Multi-Purpose Washcloths & Flushable Wipes



Hygea® Multi-Purpose Washcloths are a strong disposable cloth ideal for cleansing and refreshing patients. These specially designed premoistened washcloths are gentle enough to use on all areas of the body, including the face. The Solo® SoftPaks, Resealable SoftPak and Individuals make personal cleansing easy and convenient.

⊢ Z

ш

Δ

Hygea[®] Flushable Wipes feature a gentle, latex free cloth containing a mild cleansing formula with Aloe and Vitamin E. They can be used in addition to, or in place of toilet paper, and are safe for sewers and septic systems.

Hygea® offers a variety of essential cleansing products for every patient's personal care needs.

Features and Benefits

Multi-Purpose Washcloths

- Disposable, large washcloths available in two sizes for quick, large area cleaning
- Gentle cleansing formula
 - Contains aloe, Vitamin E and Ianolin
 - Suitable to use on all areas of the body, including face
- One hand, tissue-like dispensing
 - Permits continuous contact between caregiver and patient
- Two convenient soft packs
 - Easy open and close Solo® lid
 - Resealable pack
- Pleasant fragrance
- Hypoallergenic, alcohol and latex free

Flushable Wipes

- Flushable sized washcloth safe for sewers and septic systems
- Alcohol and latex free



SURFACE DISINFECTION • HAND HYGIENE • SKIN ANTISEPTICS • PATIENT CARE • EDUCATION

HYGEA®

Multi-Purpose Washcloths & Flushable Wipes

	Description	Reorder No.	Wipe Size	Case Pack	Case Weight	Case Dimension L x W x H	Case Cube	Pallet TI/HI
	WASHCLOTHS Hygea® Premium Multi-Purpose Washcloths Solo® SoftPak	J14143	11.5 x 9.5 in	60/pak 6 paks/cs	11.00 lbs	16.81 x 11.19 x 6.13 in	0.666 cu ft	9/7
D	Hygea® Multi-Purpose Washcloths Solo® SoftPak	J14108	12 x 8 in	60/pak 9 paks/cs	13.30 lbs	16.94 x 8.94 x 7.63 in	0.668 cu ft	10/6
	Hygea® Multi-Purpose Washcloths Solo® SoftPak	J21396	12 x 8 in	96/pak 6 paks/cs	13.30 lbs	16.94 x 8.94 x 7.63 in	0.668 cu ft	10/6
it's	Hygea® Multi-Purpose Washcloths Resealable SoftPak	J22750	12 x 8 in	48/pak 12 paks/cs	13.30 lbs	16.94 x 8.94 x 7.63 in	0.668 cu ft	10/6
	Hygea® Personal Cleansing Washcloths	U12095	11.5 x 10 in	400/box 1 box/cs	18.7 lbs	17.8 x 15.1 x 9 in	1.56 cu ft	6/4
-	<u>WIPES</u> Hygea® Flushable Wipes	A500F48	6.25 x 5.38 in	48/tub 12 tubs/cs	9.4 lbs	19.69 x 6.94 x 9.13 in	0.721 cu ft	12/5

